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Introduction to Childhood Immunisation (2 Days) !

Wednesday 25th January & Thursday 26th January 2017

Registration (9.15am) 9.30-16.00
Taunton Racecourse, Taunton

Trainer: Julie Annakin RN, Cert Ed, AFTM RCPS (Glas), Imm & Vacc Support

9.15

9.30

10.45-11.00

12.30-13.15

14.30-14.45

16.00

Day 1

Registration and coffee

Start

History of vaccination
Immunology, how vaccines work
Herd immunity

(Julie Annakin)

Refreshment Break

Types of vaccines

Vaccine development

Vaccine preventable disease and epidemiology
(Julie Annakin)

Lunch

Role of Screening and Imms team
Imms queries and responding to cold chain incidents
(Sara Dove, Screening & Immunisation Co-ordinator, P H England)

Imms Scheduling
(Carol Stringer, Senior Child Health Manager)

Tetanus/ Diphtheria/Polio
Hib
Pneumococcal

Measles
(Julie Annakin)

Refreshment Break

Meningitis C/B
(Julie Annakin)

Finish



