

16.00

Finish

## **Nurse Education Programme**



## **Introduction to Childhood Immunisation (2 Days)**

Wednesday 25th January & Thursday 26th January 2017 Registration (9.15am) 9.30-16.00

Taunton Racecourse, Taunton

Trainer: Julie Annakin RN, Cert Ed, AFTM RCPS (Glas), Imm & Vacc Support

	Day 1
9.15	Registration and coffee
9.30 • •	Start History of vaccination Immunology, how vaccines work Herd immunity (Julie Annakin)
10.45-11.00	Refreshment Break
•	Types of vaccines Vaccine development Vaccine preventable disease and epidemiology (Julie Annakin)
12.30-13.15	Lunch
•	Role of Screening and Imms team Imms queries and responding to cold chain incidents (Sara Dove, Screening & Immunisation Co-ordinator, P H England)
•	Imms Scheduling (Carol Stringer , Senior Child Health Manager)
•	Tetanus/ Diphtheria/Polio Hib Pneumococcal Measles (Julie Annakin)
14.30-14.45	Refreshment Break
•	Meningitis C/B (Julie Annakin)